



VILLAGE OF: River Grove
 BID DATE AND TIME: June 21, 2022 @ 11:00 a.m.
 PROJECT: 2022 Sewer Cleaning and Televising Project
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$96,272.50

				ENGINEER'S EOC		SEWERTECH, LLC		VISU-SEWER OF ILLINOIS, LLC		INNOVATIVE PIPELINE SYSTEMS, LLC	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Basic Cleaning of 12" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	3840	1.25	4,800.00	1.00	3,840.00	3.74	14,361.60	1.00	3,840.00
2	Heavy Cleaning of 12" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	3840	3.25	12,480.00	1.00	3,840.00	0.10	384.00	2.00	7,680.00
3	Basic Cleaning of 15" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	3250	1.50	4,875.00	1.00	3,250.00	3.74	12,155.00	1.25	4,062.50
4	Heavy Cleaning of 15" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	3250	3.50	11,375.00	1.00	3,250.00	0.10	325.00	2.50	8,125.00
5	Basic Cleaning of 18" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	1700	2.00	3,400.00	1.00	1,700.00	3.74	6,358.00	1.50	2,550.00
6	Heavy Cleaning of 18" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	1700	4.00	6,800.00	1.00	1,700.00	0.10	170.00	3.00	5,100.00
7	Basic Cleaning of 21" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	60	2.50	150.00	1.00	60.00	7.50	450.00	2.00	120.00
8	Heavy Cleaning of 21" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	60	4.50	270.00	1.00	60.00	0.10	6.00	3.00	180.00
9	Basic Cleaning of 24" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	1320	4.25	5,610.00	1.00	1,320.00	7.50	9,900.00	2.75	3,630.00
10	Heavy Cleaning of 24" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	1320	6.25	8,250.00	1.00	1,320.00	0.10	132.00	5.00	6,600.00
11	Basic Cleaning of 30" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	25	4.50	112.50	1.00	25.00	7.65	191.25	4.00	100.00
12	Heavy Cleaning of 30" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	25	6.50	162.50	1.00	25.00	0.10	2.50	10.00	250.00
13	Televising Sewers	Foot	10195	2.50	25,487.50	2.00	20,390.00	3.84	39,148.80	12.00	122,340.00
14	Removal and Disposal of Waste Material	Ton	100	125.00	12,500.00	200.00	20,000.00	150.00	15,000.00	90.00	9,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$96,272.50		\$60,780.00		\$98,584.15		\$173,577.50